REV 1   Page 1 of 3
Copyright © 2020
The BNC male to RA QMA male cable using LMR-240 coax, part number
FMC0823240LF, from Fairview Microwave is in-stock and ships same day. This
Fairview BNC to QMA cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with
50 ohm flexible LMR-240 coax. Fairview Microwave’s flexible RF cable assemblies
are ideal for applications where tight bends and continual flexure are required.
The FMC0823240LF BNC male to QMA male cable assembly operates to 2.5 GHz.

Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
How to Order
Part Number Configuration: FMC0823240LF - xx  uu
    |  |                               cm = Centimeters
|
   <blank> = Inches    |
         |                                Length
Example:  FMC0823240LF-12 = 12 inches long cable
 FMC0823240LF-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Low Loss BNC Male to RA QMA Male Cable LMR-240 Coax with Times Microwave Connectors with LF Solder from Fairview
Microwave has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products
maintain a 99% availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link to obtain additional part information: Low Loss BNC Male to RA QMA Male Cable LMR-240 Coax with
Times Microwave Connectors with LF Solder FMC0823240LF
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/low-loss-bnc-male-to-ra-qma-male-cable-lmr-240-coax-with-times-micro-
wave-connectors-with-lf-solder-fmc0823240lf-p.aspx
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1   Page 2 of 3
FMC0823240LF
DATA SHEET
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1   Page 3 of 3
FMC0823240LF
TITLE
NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
CAD FILE 102814 SCALE  N/A SIZE  A 5568
FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013 WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM
DWG NO CAGE CODE
3FKR5
SHEET
BNC-M RA-QMA-M
HEAT SHRINK
(2 PLACES)
LENGTH MEASURED FROM
 CONTACT TO CONTACT
FMC0823240LF
DATA SHEET
Low Loss BNC Male to RA QMA Male Cable LMR-240
Coax with Times Microwave Connectors with LF Solder